SMC Sport

Result Race 3

Pos Nbr

Name
Team name

~<SVEMO

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2022

Motorcycle
City / Club

19 - 21 August 2022

Total time

Gap hmsec Km/h

Fastest

time

Km/Zh

In

2 212

7 313

8 179

9 411

10 64

11 71

12 56

13 44

Gabriel Berntsson

Kevin Rolofsson

John Nilsson

Jonas Andreasson

Polygon Racing

Roger Marcher
Polygon Racing

Alexander Hanserkers

Per Breitenstein

Mikael Johansson

Viktor Stenberg

Lars Hansson

Jonas Svensson

Roland C hristensen

Robin Johansson

Kawasaki ZX-10RR

-- 10 laps -- 7:53481 138 .83

Gullbrandstorp
Anderstorp RC

BMWs1000mr

0075 7:53556 13881

Varberg
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha R1

2.186 7:55667 138.19

Umea
SMC

Yamaha R

5.797 7:59278 13715

Angelholm
Has sleholms MK

Yamaha R1

9445 8:02926 136.12

Kagerod
Has sleholms MK

Kawas aki ZX10R

15.060 8:08541 13455

Jarfalla
SMC

BMWS1000RR

16.580 8:10061 134 .13

Johannes hov
SMC

Yamaha R1

22.533 8:16.014 13252

Munkedal
SMC

Suzuki GSXR-600

33.937 8:27418 129 54

Huddinge
SMC

Yamaha Y zfR1

43.468 8:36.949 127 .16

Kéavlinge
SMC

Yamaha R1

43.618 8:37.099 127 .12

Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Aprilia RS 660

44.341 8:37.822 126 .94

Ucklum
SMC

Yamaha Y ZF R6

-- 9laps -- 8:11.710 12031

Svenljunga
Falkenbergs MK

46.634

46.521

46.529

46.708

47.443

47.482

47.751

48.781

49.288

50.106

50.217

50.541

52.977

140.96

141 .30

141 .28

140.74

138 .56

138 44

137 66

134.76

133.37

131.19

130.90

130.06

124 08

10

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF 101

DNF 666

DNF 32

Emanuel Berg

Marko Lamsa

Bobo Granath

Honda 1000 mr

-- 1laps -- 54.222 12123

Kungélv

SMC
BMWS1000RR
Lerum
Kortedala MK
BMWS1000RR
Segeltorp

SMC

54.222

121.23

Fastest time : 46.521 inlap 9 by nbr. 212 : Kevin Rolof sson (BMW)
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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